A STARMAX

Assembly instructions

2025-05-12

P1173 - Ship

Standard: PN-EN 1176-1:2017-12
Size: 12,48 x 6,23 m
Size of the safety zone: 14,98 x 9,73 m
Safety zone area: 99.66 m?
Height: 6.40 m
Fall height: 2.30 m
Age: 3+




Foundation

é

40 cm
Q
bl

C20/25

20125 Y# m

e

20cm 40 cm %

6,40 m

Side view

Il

210 m




Module Name Visualization Quantity
M1101 Square platform - no 8
fixings @
M1102 Square platform -1 8
fixing @
M1103 Square platform - 2 1
fixings @
M1111 Triangular platform v 4
M1203 120 complete slide 1
M1204 150 complete slide 1
M1207 180 tubular slide with 7 1
panel ;
M1301 Full protection 2
M1302 Openwork protection ) /}’ 10
713
10
q.r/,/
M1304 Portal protection 7 1




M1305 Spin protection 1
M1309 Marine protection 7 1
7L
M1310 Window protection 1
M1317 Maze protection 2
M1327 Tic-Tac-Toe protection 1
M1332 Compass and weather - 1
protection T B2
M1338 Cover - Rod 1"
M1343 Taper - Handle - i 5
i sﬂ.
oL
4 -
M1346 Ship's bow large 1
M1360 Shop 1

s
< &
@ v

<

w0 |-
<]
b




M1363

Balcony

M1366 Protection of the
ship's bow
M1366_OL Protection of the

ship's bow _MIR

M1366_COVER

Protection of the
ship's bow_RUFA

M1368 Protection octopus
without a wheel
M1402 Slanted gangway with
sides HDPE 1400
M1427 Tunnel 700
M1507 Rope entrance 120
M1508 Rope entrance 150 BN
‘%{\;5\
\ N
M1516 Climbing wall 150




M1553

Sloping wall with
stones 120

M1556 Gangway 120 difficult A
to access ) {1} A
M1557 Climbing wall ship 1
M1558 Climbing wall ship
small
M1559 Entrance with plates
150
M1701 Abacus @%ﬁ/)
0
M1716 Rigging ship bow
M1717 Small ship sail
M1717-02 Small ship sail front
M1718 Main mast ship




washer head A2

M1719-01 Mast rope 4

M1719-02 Mast rope 1

M1722 Steering wheel \ 1

(SING

P1173-01-44 Posts for P1173 set 1

Module Name Visualization Quantity

1ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2 M8x16 screw with 538
washer head A2

DIN 986 - M8 M8 cap nut A2 I 122

1ISO7089-M8-A2 M8 round flat washer 248

1ISO7380-2-M8x30-A2 M8x30 screw with 136
washer head A2

1ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2 M8x25 screw with § 204




P0400-40x40 Square cap 80x80 2
B-P0000-07 Panel mounting angle \ 134
9)
&=
DIN986-M8-A2 M8 A2 cap nut I 126
1ISO7380-2-M8x20-A2 M8x20 screw with 115
washer head A2 @
1ISO7380-2-M8x40-A2 M8x40 screw with 9
washer head A2 @
DIN986-M10-A2 M10 A2 cap nut I 6
1ISO7089-M10-A2 M10 A2 washer ° 69
DIN934-M6 M6 hexagonal nut = 9
Q
1ISO10642-M6X20-A2 M6x20 screw with ~ 9
conical head A2 A
1ISO7093-M6 M6 widened washer 9




fixing

P0307-M10-140 Threaded rod M8x30 2
1ISO7089-M10 Round flat washer M8 15
DIN 986 - M10 Cap nut M10 A2 I 33
DIN 986 - M8-A2 Cap nut M8 A2 I 6
DIN985-M10-A2 Hexagonal head nut 37
with insert M10 A2 ‘
ISO7380-2-M8x35-A2 | Screw M8x35 with 8
washer head A2
DIN 934 - M10 Hexagonal nut M10 I 2
Component Name Visualization Quantity
M1101-01 Square platform - no 8
fixings @
M1102-01 Square platform - 1 ; 8




M1103-01 Square platform - 2 1
fastenings

M1111-01 Twisted triangular 4
platform

M1203-01 Slide 120 1

B-M1001-01 Column anchor plate 54
80x80

M1204-01 Slide 150 1

B-M1207-01 Sheet metal 1
3x1316x183

B-P0000-07 Panel mounting angle \ 47
3x65x25 QI

&=

Cantilever slide

Slide support

H-M1207-01

Entrance panel

P_M1207_01

Profile reinforcing the
entrance panel




Slide - tube 180 tube slide o 1
H-M1301-01 Full protection - Panel ﬂ 2
:,——'/ -
H-M1302-01 Openwork protection _— 10
- Panel ﬂ @ j
It/
M1304-01 Porthole protection - e 1
Panel s
M1305-01 Spin twisted 1
protection ‘
M1309-01 Marine Protection - i 1
Panel D gl
i
M1310-01 Window - Panel 1
protection
M1317-01 Labyrinth Security - 2
Panel
M1327-01 Tic-Tac-Toe protection 1
- twisted
M1332-01 Compass and weather 1

protection twisted




M1338-01 Rod 7 1
H-M1343-01 Orifice - Handle 12
H-M1346-01 Panel dziobu HDPE 1
H-M1346-02 HDPE chain 2
H-M1346-03 HDPE anchor 2
B-M1346-01 Sheet metal 2
3x271x170
A-M1346-01 Bow holder 1
H-M1360-04 Shop counter A~ 1
e S~
oo
\\Qf/
H-M1360-03 Shop wall 1
\/\/
M1363 Balcony - twisted (§ 1




B_M1366_01 Sheet metal - 3
2x860x119 W\w

B_M1366_02 Sheet metal o 3
2x1160x129 l

M1366-01 Ship's bow 1
protection - twisted

M1366-01-OL Ship's bow 1
protection_OL -
twisted

M1366-01-COVER Securing the bow of R 1
the ship STERN - 7
twisted }

M1368_01 Octopus panel 1
(twisted)

M1402-02 HDPE 1400 diagonal 1
side twisted

M1402-03 HDPE 1400 diagonal 1
side twisted

M4102-04 1400 twisted inclined 1
platform

P0400-40x40 Square plug 40x40 16




H-M1428-01 Tunnel distance list - ;
left /
H-M1428-02 Tunnel spacer strip - 5
right /
H-M1428-03 Fixed Tunnel Panel %
H-M1428-04 Sliding Tunnel Panel _
P0803 Pipe 700
M1507-01 Rope entrance 120 Lo
M1508-01 Rope entrance 150 Y
=
\ N\
H_M1516_01 Climbing wall HDPE
panel
M1553-01 Sloping wall with 1
stones 120 mm HDPE
panel (twisted)
A-M1556-01 Handrail \ 1
N\




H-M1556-02 Handrail protection 8
panel

A-M1556-01-OL Handrail - OL \ 1

\\j;\\ir

M1556-01 HDPE panel with ‘ 1
frame for 7/
hard-to-reach
gangway 120

K02 12 mm screw cap = 72

Li_M1557_01 Roping the climbing T 1
wall Lz

Li_M1558_01 Roping a small 1
climbing wall

A-M1559-01-SN Rod ) 1

K05 M10 screw securing N 2
plug for round beams N A\
diameter 40 - 60 \ |/

M1559 01 Entrance with plates il 1

|
H-M1701-01 HDPE Circle - 2




H-M1701-02

HDPE Triangle

H-M1701-03 HDPE Star
H-M1701-04 HDPE Square
H-M1701-05 HDPE Starmax
“ )
H-M1701-06 HDPE ab
abacus //}\

R-M1701-03-SN

Rura 30x2x618

A-M1716-01

Rope holder - right

AN

A-M1716-01_OL

Rope holder - left

M1716_01 Ship's bow rigging -
right ]
M1716_02 Ship's bow rigging -

left




A-M1718-01 Mast support =
=
B H .

H-1345-01 Pirate Flag

H-M1717-01 HDPE sail

a

P0307-M10-150

Threaded rod M8x150

P0400-80x80

Square plug 80x80

P-M1717-01

Main profile 80x80

P-M1717-04

Reinforcing profile
40x40

P0307-M8-150-A2

Threaded rod M8x150

P-M1717-02-01

Main profile 80x80

P-M1717-03

Reinforcing profile
40x40




H-M1703-02 HDPE sail

H-M1718-01 HDPE sail

P-M1703-01 Reinforcing profile
40x40

P-M1718-01 Main profile 80x80

P-M1718-02 Reinforcing profile
40x40

M1719-01-01 Lina

M1719-02-01 Lina

H-M1321-03 Ster

H-M1321-04 Distance

P0401-01 12 mm screw cap




P0401-02 Plug with 12 mm 2
screw

P0307-M10-170 Threaded rod 1
M10x100

R-M1722-01 Sleeve 1

P1173-01-44 Poles for the P1173 44

set




Assembly order

Step 1 - holes should be dug for the poles
(dimensions and depth on page 2)

5

(>

Step 2 - Screw the columns of the set
with the platform and place it in the previously dug holes.




Step 3 - Pre-assemble all components of the set.
AR

S ”“ﬁ“fr%

N

7

Q/\¢

f

S b b
PASS S

TS

|
A\

Step 4 - Fill the trenches with concrete according
to the specifications on page 2



Step 5 - After waiting for the concrete to dry,
tighten all the components of the set and backfill the excavations.
Prepare the appropriate surface in accordance with the design.

{

%%

)
A




N~
o
o
N -1.0m
— pod poziomem i
gruntu
(5 o G 3
i 0
1.74 _ 1.80 _ \ 00 070 0J70__ 070 , 0.70 1.4 070 070 _0.70 —| 2.05 _
© a)
x @ QOO
: ® & -
N~
o
~ |E@@w@@@v @@@@|
Ln o o
- ™~ ™~
o o
PEEROE® OO
o o
- N~ N~
@ @ S o
D H®H® @Er®® ]
o o
a ~ ~
" N OIOICIONNOICICICO N
—
3 1.07
1 @ ' |
o 0]
o
© o
9 S T
o —
3
(@]
™) o
N <
N
L 112 1.86 | 1.51 | 2.46 _ 2.97 _ 1.51

9.73

14.97




8 szt. - platform with 1 mounting
1 szt. - platform with 2 mounting
8 szt. - platform with 0 mounting

4 szt. - platform (triangle)

42

I
Mountings 24 22 16 12
36 29 25 | 8
/ | L. 2317 13- By
33
1 i G 4 (1
3 wﬂo\wﬂ 18 14| ,,
38 (34 o 2 207,
L =
41
35 - 19 15+ 11
Y — , —
39 32 28 21
P

Mountings

Mountings




=

T

@

Ilos¢

o
R
= 5
= D
4 o |3 SIREL
—laNmM AN AN oo NN AN oo omo oo odaNN®BOMONBOO A ONKNOOOGO OGO N ™M
oloo-ooocoooocdoa—ANMMT O 0O 0O 0oNcOS Anmbnimno - dd--C s
A= NN A A A A AOmammmnmmmA T DD DDNnRNSNSNSNNN®
s i1~~~ ™~ ™~~~ ™~~~ ™™™~ ™™™~ ™™ ™Y™Y ™Y™Y ™™™ ™™™ |||
2 2z =ZI=ZIZzI=ZzIzZzIzZzIzZzIzzzzzzzzzz Iz zZZIzZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZ| 2| =2 | =
; olnlnNmist noNoaoANMmMT NON®BOONOANMTWMON®BOOO H N
S NMTINONOD ot = = HNNNNNNNNSSO OO0 o e oo F S 0




[\ Y N
3 g ° S N 5™
77 2 ’ ==
v Y, -
a \ N
s
) \ ) :
P \\*
S\ = -
/ . %/> = - =
\/ & 3 < - 7 Ny\ D=2
) 8
8N
o . S Y = — LN
- ~ < [ *
- 3 G=—r7
= P \— ‘ !
@\ < |\
- ZN 72
< < < A ] v f. *
\ ° b , i
N)0)
) R\\
“ | .
- 5 N

AN aval

0
!
=







wo0CT

POZIOM GRUNTU

1509

wo00T




M1101 / M1102 / M1103 / M1104 / M1115

M1101 / M1102 / M1103 / M1104 / M1115

1S0O7089-M8-A2

P0401-01
DIN985-M8-A2
ISO7380-M10x20-A2 N\ I
%m P0401-02
oD bl

Cover unused holes.
Zakry¢ niewykorzystane otwory.

Lp./ No. Nr kat. / Cat No
1 P0401-01
2 P0401-02
3 1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2
I1S07380-2-M8x16-A2 4 I1SO7089-M8-A2
5 DIN985-M8-A2

Lp./ No. Nr kat. / Cat No  |Ilo$¢ / Quantity
1 M1101 / M1102 / 1

M1103 / M1104

2 1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2 12




M111i1l

Q)

X6
1S07380-2-M8x16-A2

M1111-01

Lp./ No. Nr kat. / Cat No  |Ilo$¢ / Quantity

1 M1111-01 1

2 1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2 6




M1201/M1202/M1203/M1204

1SO7380-2-M8x30-A2

x4

M1201-01/M1202-01/1203-01/1204-01

I1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2

1S07380-2-M8x16-A2 Nr kat. / ID I"C"‘SC_/
No. Quantity
1 |{M1201-01/M1202-01/1203-01/1204-01 1
2 |B-M1001-01 2
3 |DIN 986 - M8 7
4 |ISO7089-M8-A2 7
5 |IS07380-2-M8x16-A2 5
6 |ISO7380-2-M8x30-A2 4




P_M1207_01

ISO7380-2-M8x30-A2

Slide - tube
H-M1207-01

DIN 986 - M8

1S07089-M8-A2

DIN 986 - M8

1SO7089-M8-A2

B-M1207-01

B-P0000-07

1SO7380-2-M8x30-A2

1S0O7380-2-M8x16-A2

1SO7380-2-M8x25-A2

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No (QILIl(;srftl{cy P _M1207 01
1 B-M1207-01 1
2 B-P0000-07 8
3 Cantilever 1
4 DIN 986 - M8 20
5 H-M1207-01 1
6 I1SO7089-M8-A2 20
7 1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2 14
8 1S07380-2-M8x25-A2 17
9 1SO7380-2-M8x30-A2 14
10 |P_M1207_01 1
11 P0400-40x40 2
12 Slide - tube 1




M1301 / M1302

ISO7089-M8-A2

DIN 986 - M8

€,
&y|6
B-P0000-07
X
(A5
1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2
Lp./ No. Nr kat. / Cat No Ilos¢ / Quantity

M1301 / M1302

1

B-P0000-07

[SO7380-2-M8x25-A2

1SO7089-M8-A2

DIN 986 - M8

AR WNF

1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2

N RS

ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2

M1302

b




M1304

ISO7089-M8-A2
DIN986-M8-A2 ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2

ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2

Lp./ No. Nr kat. / Cat No Tlos¢ / Quantity

M1304 1

B-P0000-07

ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2

ISO7089-M8-A2

DIN986-M8-A2

UV hWN—
EEg N N SN

ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2




B-P0000-07

M1305

1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2

DIN 986 - M8

ISO7089-M8-A2

Lp./ No.

Nr kat. / Cat No

Ilos¢ / Quantity

M1305-01

1

B-P0000-07

ISO7089-M8-A2

1SO7380-2-M8x25-A2

1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2

U B W [N =

DIN 986 - M8

N IR IE)

M1305-01

1SO7380-2-M8x25-A2




M1309

ISO7089-M8-A2

DIN986-M8-A2 ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2

ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2

M1309

Lp./ No. Nr kat. / Cat No Ilos¢ / Quantity

M1309 1

B-P0000-07

ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2

1SO7380-2-M8x25-A2

ISO7089-M8-A2

A WN -
S D DD

DIN986-M8-A2




M1310

ISO7089-M8-A2 ISO7089-M8-A2

ISO7380-M8x25-A2

DIN986-M8-A2

® @@/@:@
B-P0000-07

®
®
®
7
9 @
®

ISO7380-M8x16-A2

ISO7089-M8-A2 &

M1310

Lp./ No. Nr kat. / Cat No  |Ilos¢ / Quantity
M1310

B-P0000-07
1SO7089-M8-A2
1SO7380-M8x25-A2
DINS86-M8-A2
1S0O7380-M8x16-A2

AN A WNK
ENENES IR




M1317

DIN 986 - M8

ISO7089-M8-A2

ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2

B-P0000-07

ISO7380-2-M8x20-A2

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No QILI:;?]%{V
1 B-P0000-07 4
2 I1SO7380-2-M8x20-A2 4
3 M1317 1
4 I1SO7380-2-M8x25-A2 4
5 I1SO7089-M8-A2 4
6 DIN 986 - M8 4




M1327
1S07089-M8-A2

DIN 986 - M8

1SO7380-2-M8x25-A2

B-P0000-07

ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2

Lp./ No. Nr kat. / Cat No Ilos¢ / Quantity

1 M1302 1
B-P0000-07
1S07380-2-M8x25-A2
1SO7089-M8-A2
1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2
DIN 986 - M8

b WwWN
RS




M1332

1SO7089-M8-A2

DIN 986 - M8 1S07380-2-M8x16-A2

B-P0000-07

ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2

M1332-01

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No QI::;sniliy
1 M1332-01 1
2 B-P0000-07 4
3 1SO7380-2-M8x25-A2 4
4 ISO7089-M8-A2 4
5 DIN 986 - M8 4
6 ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2 4




M1338

A-M1338-01

1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2

Lp./ No.

Nr kat. / Cat No

Ilos¢ / Quantity

—

A-M1338-01

1

ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2

4




M1343 / M1374

IS07089-M8-A2

ISO7380-2-MB8x25-A2

DIN 986 - M8

H-M1343-01/H-M1374-01

— ")

t 3
B-P0000-07
& ﬁ
ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2
H-M1343-01/H-M1374-01 u
JIII \h""\-u.
— H-M1343-01 H-M1374-01
Lp./ No Nr kat. / Cat No Losc /
-1 TO- ' Quantity . —
1 |H-M1343-01/H-M1374-01 2 ﬂ
2 |B-PO000-07 6 U
5 |1507380-2-M8x25-A2 6 Bl @l |
7 |1507380-2-M8x16-A2 6 ]] © ﬂ
8 |I1SO7089-M8-A2 6
9 |DIN 986 - M8 6 L .




DIN 986 - M8
I1SO7089-M8-A2

1SO7380-2-M8x25-A2

1S0O7380-2-M8x20-A2

1SO7089-M8-A2

DIN 986 - M8

ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No QILII(;snctéy
H-1346-01 1
H-1346-03 2
H-1346-02 2
B-M1346-01 2
A-M1346-01 1
B-P0000-07 10

1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2 10
1SO7380-2-M8x25-A2 26
1SO7089-M8-A2 23
DIN 986 - M8 23
1SO7380-2-M8x20-A2 19

[
2laleloNlojunlswinj-




M1360

ISO7089-M8-A2
DIN 986 - M8

B-P0000-07

ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2

1SO7380-2-M8x20-A2

ISO7089-M8-A2 H-M1360-04
DIN 986 - M8

DIN 986 - M8
I1SO7380-2-M8x30-A2

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No QII!;?'I(;:I{Y H-M1360-03
1 B-P0000-07 8
2 1SO7380-2-M8x20-A2 4
3 ISO7089-M8-A2 10
4 DIN 986 - M8 10
5 1SO7380-2-M8x30-A2 2
6 ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2 4
7 1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2 4
8 H-M1360-04 1
9 H-M1360-03 1




M1363

Lp./ No

Nr kat. / Cat No

Tlos¢ / Quantity

M1363

1

ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2

8




M1366/M1366_OL/M1366_RUFA

M1366-01/M1366-01-0OL/M1366-02

{'9

1SO7380-2-M8x40-A2

1S07089-M8-A2 /

B_M1366_02

B,

DIN 986 - M8
Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No (;::;Ctl{cy
1 B_M1366_01 1
2 B_M1366_02 1
3 1SO7089-M8-A2 10
4 DIN 986 - M8 10
5 1S07380-2-M8x40-A2 3
6 1S07380-2-M8x25-A2 7
7 1S07380-2-M8x20-A2 10
8 M1366-01/M1366-01-OL/ 1

M1366-02

oy 1S07380-2-M8x25-A2

DIN 986 - M8

1SO7380-2-M8x20-A2




M1368
DIN 986 - M8

ISO7089-M8-A2

1SO7380-2-M8x25-A2

DIN 986 - M8
ISO7089-M8-A2 M1368_01
Ilos¢
Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No Qu(;i(;i{cy

1 B-P0000-07 4

2 1S0O7089-M8-A2 4

3 1S07380-2-M8x25-A2 4

4 DIN 986 - M8 4

5 1S0O7380-2-M8x16-A2 4

6 M1368_01 1




M1402-03

M1402-02

DIN 986 - M8

ISO7089-M8-A2

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No (;_}Il!lc;ﬁiiy
1 1S07380-2-M8x30-A2 16
2 1SO7089-M8-A2 6
3 DIN 986 - M8 6
4 1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2 6
5 M1402-02 1
6 M1402-03 1
7 M1402-04 1
8 P0400-40x40 8

M1402

I1SO7380-2-M8x30-A2

P0400-40x40

ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2

V4

A\




H-M1428-04

H-M1428-04

H-M1428-03

H-M1428-03

1SO7089-M8-A2

M1427

1SO7380-2-

M8x16-A2

B-P0000-07

ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2

H-M1428-04

NN

P0803
DIN 986 - M8
Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No Qliliﬁiiy
1 H-M1427-01 2
2 H-M1427-02 2
3 H-M1428-03 2
4 H-M1428-04 2 H-M1427-01
5 B-P0000-07 16
6 P0803 1
7 1SO7380-2-M8x25-A2 16
8 I1SO7089-M8-A2 16
9 DIN 986 - M8 16
10 |I1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2 16

H-M1428-03

H-M1427-02



M1505/M1506/M1507/M1508

1SO7089-M10-A2

DIN 986 - M10

M1505-01

1S010642-M6x20-A2

ISO7093-M6

B-M1001-01

Lp./ No. Nr kat. / Cat No Ilos¢ / Quantity

M1505-01 1

DIN 986 - M10

ISO7089-M10-A2

DIN934-M6

1S010642-M6x20-A2

1S07093-M6

Nouu|h WN|—
WWWw NN

B-M1001-01




M1516

1S0O7380-2-M8x30-A2

B-P0000-07

DIN 986 - M8

ISO7089-M8-A2

N
% | 2 H_M1516_01
N

o|B
ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2 \:
Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No QItIJ(;SnCti{y
1 H_M1516_01 1
2 B-P0000-07 16
3 1S07380-2-M8x16-A2 16
4 DIN 986 - M8 16
5 1S07380-2-M8x30-A2 16
6 1S0O7089-M8-A2 16




M1553

ISO7089-M8-A2

DIN 986 - M8

B-P0000-07

ISO7380-2-M8x30-A2

1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2

M1553-01

ISO7380-2-M8x30-A2

Ilosc /
Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No Quantity
1 B-P0000-07 3

1S07380-2-M8x16-A2 3

1S07380-2-M8x30-A2 15

1SO7089-M8-A2

|| h|WIN

3
DIN 986 - M8 3
M1553-01 1




M1556

H-M1343-01

H-M1556-02

SRR |

\ I DIN 986 - M10

ISO7089-M10

LA 0
R
DIN 986 - M10
1S07089-M10
Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No QILII(;Snilfcy
1 A-M1556-01 1
2 H-M1556-02 8
3 SP-P1173-22 1
4 SP-P1173-24 1
5 A-M1556-01-OL 1
6 I1SO7380-2-M8x20-A2 8
7 I1SO7380-2-M8x30-A2 32
8 P0307-M10-140 2
9 I1SO7089-M10 13
10 |DIN 986 - M10 13
11  |ISO7380-2-M8x16-A2 9
12 |M1556-01 1
13  |B-P0000-07 6
14 |H-M1343-01 2
15 |ISO7380-2-M8x25-A2 6

o

A-M1556-01

P0307-M10-140

]

A-M1556-01-OL




M1557

DIN985-M10-A2

ISO7089-M10-A2

Li_M1557_01
Lp. /No.|  Nrkat./ Cat No QI::;snctiiy
1 |DIN985-M10-A2 12
2 |ISO7089-M10-A2 12
3 |Ko2 24
4 |Li_M1557_01 1




ISO7089-M10-A2

DIN985-M10-A2

M1558

Li_M1558_01

Tlos¢
Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No Qu(;in(iciiy
1 DIN985-M10-A2 8
2 1SO7089-M10-A2 8
3 K02 16
4 Li_M1558_01 1




M1559

I1S07380-2-M8x16-A2

A-M1559-01-SN

_‘ DIN985-M10-A2
ISO7089-M10-A2
M1559_01
K05

72!
o
£
B
&
B
byt
fd
e
i
JEX
72!
£
75
Bl
72
N
o
£
B
fid
By
ol
B
lid
B
i
i
&

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No Q{'f;iﬁéy
1 A-M1559-01-SN 1
2 DIN985-M10-A2 1
3 1S07089-M10-A2 1
4 1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2 4
5 K05 2
6 M1559_01 1




M1701

H-M1701-06

H-M1701-06

1SO7380-2-M8x35-A2

x2  IS07380-2-M8x35-A2

H-M1701-05
H-M1701-04 ~ H-M1701-03 /

HM1701-01 | | H-M1701-02

Lp./ No. Nr kat. / Cat No Ilos¢ / Quantity
H-M1701-01 1
H-M1701-02 1
H-M1701-03 1
H-M1701-04 1
H-M1701-05 1
4
1
4

H-M1701-06
R-M1701-03-SN
1SO7380-2-M8x35-A2

ONO UV~ WN =




M1716

1S07380-2-M8x16-A2 DIN985-M10-A2

A-M1716-01_OL 1S07089-M10-A2

A-M1716-01

M1716_01

DIN985-M10-A2

M1716_02

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No (;llj;snctéy -
1 A-M1716-01 1 <
2 A-M1716-01_OL 1
3 DIN985-M10-A2 16
4 1S07089-M10-A2 16
5 I1SO7380-2-M8x16-A2 8
6 K02 32
7 M1716_01 1
8 M1716_02 1




P-M1717-04

DIN 986 - M10

H-M1717-01

1S07089-M10

P0307-M10-150

ISO7089-M10

DIN 986 - M10 \

\
>

M1717

P0400-80x80

P-M1717-01 \

N

¥\

/N

/e
S

L

1SO7380-2-M8x20-A2

H-1345-01

\

I1SO7380-2-M8x30-A2

/A

1S07380-2-M8x30-A2

A

\

v

P0400-40x40 |

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No QIE;Sniiiy
1 A-M1718-01 2
2 DIN 986 - M10 4
3 H-1345-01 1
4 H-M1717-01 1
b 1S07089-M10 4
6 1S07380-2-M8x20-A2 18
7 1S0O7380-2-M8x30-A2 8
8 P0307-M10-150 2
9 P0400-40x40 2
10 P0400-80x80 1
11 P-M1717-01 1
12 P-M1717-04 1




M1717-02

P0400-80x80

P-M1717-02-01

I1SO7380-2-M8x20-A2
W/%
ﬁ@
\4:
\ 4
DIN 986 - M10 il

1SO7089-M10

R

]

|

\ P0307-M8-150-A2

1S07089-M10

DIN 986 - M10 N

1SO7380-2-M8x20-A2

/
I -
Chiva .

e
S

1S0O7380-2-M8x30-A2

H-1345-01

P-M1717-03

P0400-40x40

H-M1717-01

A-M1718-01

=

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No QILIIZSn(;iiy
1 A-M1718-01 2
2 DIN 986 - M10 4
3 H-1345-01 1
4 H-M1717-01 1
5 1S07089-M10 4
6 1S07380-2-M8x20-A2 18
7 1S07380-2-M8x30-A2 8
8 P0307-M8-150-A2 2
9 P0400-40x40 2
10 |P0400-80x80 1
11 P-M1717-02-01 1
12 |P-M1717-03 1




M1718

P0307-M10-150

ISO7380-2-M8x20-A2 DIN 986 - M10

H-1345-01

P0400-80x80

P-M1718-02 1SO7089-M10

:{ IS0O7089-M10

DIN 986 - M10

P0400-40x40

H-M1703-02

A A-M1718-01

i :\ 1S07380-2-M8x20-A2

i Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No QIJI(;Srftl{y
1 A-M1718-01 2
2 DIN 986 - M10 8
3 H-1345-01 1
4 H-M1703-02 1
5 H-M1718-01 1
6 I1S07089-M10 8
7 1S0O7380-2-M8x20-A2 18
1SO7380-2-M8x30-A2 8 1S0O7380-2-M8x30-A2 17
9 P0307-M10-150 4
10 |P0400-40x40 4
11  |P0400-80x80 1
12 |P-M1703-01 1
13 |P-M1718-01 1
14 |P-M1718-02 1




M1719-01/M1719-02

ISO7089-M10-A2

DIN 986 - M10

M1719-01-01

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No QILIJZSrftéy
1 DIN 986 - M10 2
2 1SO7089-M10-A2 2
3 M1719-01-01 1




M1722

H-M1321-03

P0401-02

DIN 934 - M10

1SO7089-M10

1S0O7089-M10
P0401-02

DIN 934 - M10

R-M1722-01

P0307-M10-170

P0401-01 H-M1321-03

Ilosc /
Quantity
H-M1321-03 1
H-M1321-04
P0401-01
P0401-02
P0307-M10-170
DIN 934 - M10
1S07089-M10
R-M1722-01

Lp. / No. Nr kat. / Cat No

H-M1321-04

wiNolublwn|~
AT S F R PR Y




	P1173 - Ship 
	Foundation 
	Side view 


